Arabian Masters (B)

Bordeaux, France
28 May 2003, Fillies 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: SHAH
MALIHA
Colour:

Owner: Sardar

Name: AVALON
NYRIOVKHA
Colour:

Owner: Avalon
Ranch

Name: ROMANTIKA
DES AUBUES
Colour:

Owner: Bismuth

Name: IM KHADIDJA
CATHARE**

Colour:

Owner: Al Khalidiah
Stud

Name: ESCALLAYFS
ENCHANTEMENT
Colour:

Owner: Rainbird
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